RADIOFREQUENCY ELECTRONIC SYSTEMS   2018-2019
1 AMOROSO  FEDERICO amoroso.1709028@studenti.uniroma1.it
 LIOTTA  MATTEO matteoliotta12@gmail.com
 PALOMBI ALESSANDRO palombi.1646957@studenti.uniroma1.it
 PAPARELLO  DANIELE paparello.1702326@studenti.uniroma1.it
Colpitts Oscillator, load = 1 k, VCC=10 V
Transistor BFP520, 1 MHz
2 ANTUONO CHIARA chiaraantuono18@gmail.com
 IMPERATO FRANCESCA francescaimpe@gmail.com
 RICCI GIANMARCO gianmarco-ricci@live.it
Ceramic Oscillator Vcc = 2 V, 50
Transistor NE3508M4 2450 MHz
3 BENSHABAN ROUA benshaban.1841719@studenti.uniroma1.it
 BRONZI DARIO dariovaleriobronzi@libero.it
 LUCIARINI MANUEL luciarini.1706270@studenti.uniroma1.it
 PANICO AMEDEO ame93@live.it
Low Pass filter with lumped elements and STEP microstrip lines
Ft = 4000 MHz 3 dB
Out of band: 4800 MHz 10 dB
Binomial response
4 CALDANI FILIPPO filippo.caldani@gmail.com
 DELLA MORTE RODRIGO 2rodrigodm@gmail.com
 LIMA ERIKA lima.1638254@studenti.uniroma1.it
Ceramic Oscillator Vcc = 2 V, 50
Transistor NE3508M4 900 MHz
5 CAMPONESCHI FEDERICO camponeschi.1706052@studenti.uniroma1.it
 DI GIORGIO ALESSIO digiorgio.1653629@studenti.uniroma1.it
 JANNI FEDERICO janni.1603864@studenti.uniroma1.it
Gain Amplifier with Unconditionally stable Transistor + Layout
Transistor BFU530X, 5V – 20 mA, f = 3 GHz
6 CARLOMAGNO ANTONIO carlomagno.1693552@studenti.uniroma1.it
 PANTIRU CLAUDIO pantiru.1705328@studenti.uniroma1.it
 AMBROGIONI VERONICA
Class A Power Amplifier f = 2 GHz
Transistor GaN  GP1441 48V-200 mA  Pin 0.5 W
7 CHOLLANGI VENKATA KISHORE venkatakishorechollangi@gmail.com
 JAGABATHUNI SATYA SAI satyasai.ss81@gmail.com
 KOTTA MANIDEEP koma27011994@gmail.com
 MERUGA PHANIDEEP merugaphani7@gmail.com
Low Pass filter with lumped elements and STEP microstrip lines
Ft = 5000 MHz 3 dB
Out of band: 6000 MHz 30 dB
Constant ripple response
8 CORNAGGIA FLAVIO flavio.cornaggia@gmail.com
 GIRALDI LORENZO giraldi.1649909@studenti.uniroma1.it
 OLIVIERI ENNIO olivieri.1668323@studenti.uniroma1.it
Low Pass filter with lumped elements and COMMENSURATE microstrip lines
Ft = 2000 MHz 3 dB
Out of band: 3000 MHz 10 dB
Binomial response
9 DELLA SALA RICCARDO riccardo.della.sala@gmail.com
 INGO PIERFRANCESCO
MARIA
 SABBADINI MATTEO matteosabbadini96@libero.it
Class A Power Amplifier f = 1 GHz
Transistor GaN  GP1441 24V-400 mA, Pin 0.5 W
10 GHASEMI MARYAM maryam.qasemi12@gmail.com
 JAVAHERI PEYMAN javaheri.1872189@studenti.uniroma1.it
 KIANBAKHT NASTARAN kianbakht.1873606@studenti.uniroma1.it
 RASTKHIZ ALI rastkhizlalehmarzi.1782488@studenti.uniroma1.it
Low Noise Amplifier, MLout = 1
Transistor BFU530X, 5V – 20 mA, f = 3 GHz
11 ERCOLANI ANDREA ercolani.1634621@studenti.uniroma1.it
 MASSAIOLI SERGIO massaioli.1692695@studenti.uniroma1.it
Colpitts Oscillator, load =1 k, VCC=8 V
Transistor BFP520, 5 MHz
12 SAVAIA ALESSIO savaia.1642419@studenti.uniroma1.it
 TINTI ALESSANDRO aletinti96@gmail.com
 DI CIACCIO VALERIO valeriodiciaccio@hotmail.it
Colpitts Oscillator, load = 1 k, VCC=6 V
Transistor BFP520, 10 MHz
13 D’ALBA ALESSANDRO alessandrodalba95@gmail.com
 DURANTE SALVATORE salvatore.durante11@gmail.com
 LOVICU GABRIELE lovicu.1867427@studenti.uniroma1.it
Low Pass filter with lumped elements and COMMENSURATE microstrip lines
Ft = 3000 MHz 3 dB
Out of band: 3600 MHz 10 dB
Constant ripple response
14 TASKAYA AYCAN taskaya.1873897@studenti.uniroma1.it
 EMMANUEL NENWOLA nemman_august@yahoo.fr
 VALIYEV RAMAL ramalvaliyev@gmail.com
RASOAMAHENINA PHILIPPE Philippe.rasoamahenina@gmail.com
 Low Pass filter with lumped elements and COMMENSURATE microstrip lines
Ft = 1000 MHz 3 dB
Out of band: 1500 MHz 10 dB
Binomial response
15
MARCHI MARIANGELA mariangela.marchi1993@gmail.com
 VAGNI LORENZO vagni.lorenzo@tiscali.it
Colpitts Oscillator, load = 1 k VCC=3 V
Transistor BFP520, 20 MHz
PRIMOMO LUCA primomo.1351832@studenti.uniroma1.it
ROMANELLO ANDREA andrearomanello93@gmail.com